
  
   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  AGASTIN Yanaëlle  1994  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  29.82  1062 pts 
 2.  GAUZERAN Fanny  1996  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  30.39  1027 pts 
 3.  RAULT Emma  1999  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  31.38  967 pts 
 4.  DINARQUE Julie  1998  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  31.50  960 pts 
 4.  STEENBRINK Jade  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  31.50  960 pts 
 6.  LEGUIDE Romane  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  31.89  937 pts 
 7.  PALMIERI Clara  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  32.25  917 pts 
 8.  SABATIER Caroline  1991  FRA  CO SÈVRES  32.42  907 pts 
 9.  AMROUCHE Meissa  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  32.50  902 pts 

 10.  BOUBAKER-COQUET Alice  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  32.51  902 pts 
 11.  BOURDON Emma  1999  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  32.54  900 pts 
 12.  GINTER Valérie  1964  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  32.58  898 pts 
 13.  FERNANDEZ Laura  1993  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  32.61  896 pts 
 14.  GIOLITTI Fiona  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  32.66  893 pts 
 15.  NEROZZI Deborah  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  32.77  887 pts 
 16.  BARRIERE Alice  2000  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  32.91  879 pts 
 17.  SCOTTO Lucie  1999  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  32.93  878 pts 
 18.  LOUIH Ranine  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  32.99  874 pts 
 19.  HIRCHI Alexia  1998  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  33.11  868 pts 
 20.  CRISTINI Marie  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  33.18  864 pts 
 21.  BOUIX Amélie  1998  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  33.39  852 pts 
 22.  BARRIER Clara  2001  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  33.47  847 pts 
 22.  MARTINEZ Myriam  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  33.47  847 pts 
 24.  KHARKOUCH Sara  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  33.52  845 pts 
 25.  FAURET Mathilde  1996  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  33.98  819 pts 
 26.  ALVES-DELGADO Janice  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  34.20  807 pts 
 27.  MOLINA Majda  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  34.22  806 pts 
 28.  ZEINATY Alya  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  34.26  804 pts 
 29.  MORTECRETTE Andrea  2001  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  34.37  798 pts 
 30.  BARRIERE Sophie  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  34.39  797 pts 
 31.  RIAHI Myriam  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  34.40  797 pts 
 32.  RIBAL Philomene  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  34.46  793 pts 
 33.  HUET Kora  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  34.48  792 pts 
 34.  LE SAUX Alaïs  2000  FRA  CO SÈVRES  34.52  790 pts 
 35.  GUILLEMOT Marianne  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  34.56  788 pts 
 36.  MONGIN Laura  1996  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  34.70  781 pts 
 37.  BOUCHEDJA Sirine  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  35.03  763 pts 
 38.  LE LAMER Auriane  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  35.07  761 pts 
 39.  SIEGWART Melina  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  35.14  757 pts 
 40.  MEHATS Micaela  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  35.16  756 pts 
 41.  BARBUT Adele  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  35.35  746 pts 
 42.  JAITE Laila  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  35.46  741 pts 
 43.  DEGLISE Albane  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  35.71  728 pts 
 44.  CHELDA Rachida  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  35.78  724 pts 
 45.  CAN Noupel  1997  FRA  CO SÈVRES  35.86  720 pts 
 46.  PRIEZ Julie  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  35.94  716 pts 
 47.  MOUROT Lea  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  35.97  714 pts 
 48.  SCASSOLA Emma  1998  FRA  CO SÈVRES  36.18  704 pts 
 49.  LAROCHE Lorie  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  36.31  697 pts 
 50.  HUBERT Chloé  2000  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  36.33  696 pts 
 51.  ARTIGAUT Marion  1997  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  36.36  695 pts 
 52.  OREAL Candice  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  36.39  693 pts 
 53.  COLAUTTI Maya  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  36.43  691 pts 
 54.  IMARAZENE Maeva  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  36.58  684 pts 
 55.  LEGLAIVE Victoire  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  36.62  682 pts 
 56.  BENIAAZA Nadia  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  36.98  664 pts 
 57.  AGHAKHANI Sahar  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  37.15  656 pts 
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 58.  MANIS Helin  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.26  650 pts 
 59.  LACOMBA Laure  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  37.36  645 pts 
 60.  BICAKCI Esmé  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  37.45  641 pts 
 61.  BERRANDOU Iliana  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  37.57  635 pts 
 62.  ORSINI Laetitia  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  37.80  624 pts 
 63.  GUILLOT Anne  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  38.16  607 pts 
 64.  BUCHERT Camille  2001  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  38.22  604 pts 
 65.  BENAY Léonille  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  38.36  598 pts 
 66.  FATMI Anissa  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  38.65  584 pts 
 67.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  38.67  583 pts 
 68.  PASTEUR Manon  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  38.96  570 pts 
 69.  BERGOUNHON Emma  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  39.40  550 pts 
 70.  RIAHI Sahra  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  39.96  526 pts 
 71.  BORDIER Constance  1997  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  39.98  525 pts 
 72.  VERDURE Juliette  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  40.60  498 pts 
 73.  LIOTAUD Camille  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  40.93  484 pts 
 74.  SCOTTO Alice  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  41.00  481 pts 
 75.  ALTAYEB Alissa  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  41.14  475 pts 
 76.  CHAMBON Clémentine  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  41.30  469 pts 
 77.  REKAI Clara  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  41.46  462 pts 
 78.  NATAF Roxane  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  41.69  453 pts 
 78.  RAVAINE Lou-Anh  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  41.69  453 pts 
 80.  TRAN Y-Lan  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  41.82  447 pts 
 81.  DUBOIS Elsa  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  41.90  444 pts 
 82.  LAINE Auriane  1999  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  42.30  428 pts 
 83.  BONNEFOY Milly  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  42.33  427 pts 
 84.  SCHERER Gloria  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  42.35  426 pts 
 85.  JOLY-CHAPART Talia  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  42.46  422 pts 
 86.  DAAOUFA Ladmia  2002  MAR  CSM GENEVILLIERS  42.48  421 pts 
 87.  ROY Emma  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  43.52  381 pts 
 88.  CHALLAL Katia  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  44.10  360 pts 
 89.  ZOUAD Djordia  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  44.28  354 pts 
 90.  THIEBAULT DE LA CROUEE Anna  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  45.82  301 pts 
 91.  BADUFLE Margaux  1998  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  47.95  234 pts 
 92.  BOULID Houda  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  48.50  219 pts 
 93.  VERDONCK Emma  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  49.08  203 pts 
 94.  MASKER Nawel  2001  FRA  ES NANTERRE  49.64  188 pts 
 ---  BEAUFORT Lina  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  CAMBAY Alona  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS dec 
 ---  DJEDDI Chérine  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  GHARIB Maurine  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  GOULIAS Emma  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  DNS dec 
 ---  KHADHRI Nardjess  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  MARECHAL Anne  1997  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DNS dec 
 ---  MEBARAKOU Assia  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  ORARD Delphine  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  2:41.21  718 pts 
 50 m :  36.12  (36.12)  100 m :  1:17.40  (41.28)  [1:17.40]  150 m :  2:00.54  (43.14)  200 m :  2:41.21  (40.67)  [1:23.81] 

 2.  BRACCO Charlotte  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  3:01.10  491 pts 
 50 m :  39.15  (39.15)  100 m :  1:25.43  (46.28)  [1:25.43]  150 m :  2:14.56  (49.13)  200 m :  3:01.10  (46.54)  [1:35.67] 

 3.  BERRANDOU Iliana  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  3:06.09  441 pts 
 50 m :  44.01  (44.01)  100 m :  1:32.30  (48.29)  [1:32.30]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:06.09  (1:33.79)  [1:33.79] 

 4.  OUZILOU Zoe  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:11.93  385 pts 
 50 m :  41.55  (41.55)  100 m :  1:31.93  (50.38)  [1:31.93]  150 m :  2:23.05  (51.12)  200 m :  3:11.93  (48.88)  [1:40.00] 

 5.  RAKOTOARIVONY Christina  2002  MAD  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  3:17.03  340 pts 
 50 m :  45.01  (45.01)  100 m :  1:34.82  (49.81)  [1:34.82]  150 m :  2:26.13  (51.31)  200 m :  3:17.03  (50.90)  [1:42.21] 
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 6.  CARE Léa  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:22.90  291 pts 
 50 m :  49.29  (49.29)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:22.90  (2:33.61)  [3:22.90] 

 7.  LUNDQVIST Marie  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  3:23.27  288 pts 
 50 m :  46.74  (46.74)  100 m :  1:40.18  (53.44)  [1:40.18]  150 m :  2:33.71  (53.53)  200 m :  3:23.27  (49.56)  [1:43.09] 

 8.  HUBERT Lydia  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  3:23.95  283 pts 
 50 m :  48.39  (48.39)  100 m :  1:42.48  (54.09)  [1:42.48]  150 m :  2:36.86  (54.38)  200 m :  3:23.95  (47.09)  [1:41.47] 

 9.  TOSI Angiolina  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:26.04  267 pts 
 50 m :  47.89  (47.89)  100 m :  1:41.92  (54.03)  [1:41.92]  150 m :  2:36.70  (54.78)  200 m :  3:26.04  (49.34)  [1:44.12] 

 10.  CHAPUIS Romane  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:27.36  257 pts 
 50 m :  50.77  (50.77)  100 m :  1:43.88  (53.11)  [1:43.88]  150 m :  2:39.00  (55.12)  200 m :  3:27.36  (48.36)  [1:43.48] 

 11.  BEAUDET Eve  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:29.66  240 pts 
 50 m :  44.42  (44.42)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:29.66  (2:45.24)  [3:29.66] 

 12.  BILLARDELLO Andrea  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:30.92  231 pts 
 50 m :  48.77  (48.77)  100 m :  1:44.03  (55.26)  [1:44.03]  150 m :  2:39.01  (54.98)  200 m :  3:30.92  (51.91)  [1:46.89] 

 13.  GADI Assia  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  3:33.91  210 pts 
 50 m :  44.33  (44.33)  100 m :  1:39.08  (54.75)  [1:39.08]  150 m :  2:38.43  (59.35)  200 m :  3:33.91  (55.48)  [1:54.83] 

 14.  YAYICI Camille  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:49.83  116 pts 
 50 m :  46.05  (46.05)  100 m :  1:44.97  (58.92)  [1:44.97]  150 m :  2:47.73  (1:02.76)  200 m :  3:49.83  (1:02.10)  [2:04.86] 

 15.  HAMAMEL Chloé  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  3:59.03  75 pts 
 50 m :  52.01  (52.01)  100 m :  1:52.48  (1:00.47)  [1:52.48]  150 m :  2:56.10  (1:03.62)  200 m :  3:59.03  (1:02.93)  [2:06.55] 

 ---  MEBARAKOU Assia  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  GAUZERAN Fanny  1996  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:14.39  992 pts 
 50 m :  36.21  (36.21)  100 m :  1:14.39  (38.18)  [1:14.39] 

 2.  DELAVANNE Zoé  1998  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:15.07  974 pts 
 50 m :  36.85  (36.85)  100 m :  1:15.07  (38.22)  [1:15.07] 

 3.  RAULT Emma  1999  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:17.00  925 pts 
 50 m :  36.72  (36.72)  100 m :  1:17.00  (40.28)  [1:17.00] 

 4.  STEENBRINK Jade  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:17.80  905 pts 
 50 m :  37.55  (37.55)  100 m :  1:17.80  (40.25)  [1:17.80] 

 5.  AGASTIN Yanaëlle  1994  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:19.50  863 pts 
 50 m :  38.07  (38.07)  100 m :  1:19.50  (41.43)  [1:19.50] 

 6.  HIRCHI Alexia  1998  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:19.57  861 pts 
 50 m :  39.11  (39.11)  100 m :  1:19.57  (40.46)  [1:19.57] 

 7.  SCOTTO Lucie  1999  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:20.14  847 pts 
 50 m :  39.28  (39.28)  100 m :  1:20.14  (40.86)  [1:20.14] 

 8.  BOURDON Emma  1999  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:20.16  846 pts 
 50 m :  39.32  (39.32)  100 m :  1:20.16  (40.84)  [1:20.16] 

 9.  GINTER Valérie  1964  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:21.35  818 pts 
 50 m :  38.90  (38.90)  100 m :  1:21.35  (42.45)  [1:21.35] 

 10.  CRISTINI Marie  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:21.56  813 pts 
 50 m :  40.11  (40.11)  100 m :  1:21.56  (41.45)  [1:21.56] 

 11.  IMARAZENE Maeva  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:21.62  811 pts 
 50 m :  40.06  (40.06)  100 m :  1:21.62  (41.56)  [1:21.62] 

 12.  NEROZZI Deborah  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:23.10  777 pts 
 50 m :  39.56  (39.56)  100 m :  1:23.10  (43.54)  [1:23.10] 

 13.  FERNANDEZ Laura  1993  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:23.11  776 pts 
 50 m :  40.27  (40.27)  100 m :  1:23.11  (42.84)  [1:23.11] 

 14.  HUET Kora  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:23.94  757 pts 
 50 m :  39.74  (39.74)  100 m :  1:23.94  (44.20)  [1:23.94] 

 15.  JAITE Laila  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:24.09  754 pts 
 50 m :  41.06  (41.06)  100 m :  1:24.09  (43.03)  [1:24.09] 

 16.  GUILLEMOT Marianne  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:25.25  728 pts 
 50 m :  40.98  (40.98)  100 m :  1:25.25  (44.27)  [1:25.25] 

 17.  SIEGWART Melina  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:25.50  722 pts 
 50 m :  41.21  (41.21)  100 m :  1:25.50  (44.29)  [1:25.50] 

 18.  HUBERT Chloé  2000  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:25.86  714 pts 
 50 m :  41.76  (41.76)  100 m :  1:25.86  (44.10)  [1:25.86] 

 Edition au : 03/02/2014 16:29  Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.1.2 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 3 / 17 

       



  
   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 19.  ARTIGAUT Marion  1997  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:27.27  683 pts 
 50 m :  42.27  (42.27)  100 m :  1:27.27  (45.00)  [1:27.27] 

 20.  CHELDA Rachida  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:30.60  612 pts 
 50 m :  44.76  (44.76)  100 m :  1:30.60  (45.84)  [1:30.60] 

 21.  SADAOUI Saphia  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:30.65  611 pts 
 50 m :  43.59  (43.59)  100 m :  1:30.65  (47.06)  [1:30.65] 

 22.  ZEINATY Alya  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:31.54  593 pts 
 50 m :  43.81  (43.81)  100 m :  1:31.54  (47.73)  [1:31.54] 

 23.  HENRY Jeanne  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.06  583 pts 
 50 m :  44.24  (44.24)  100 m :  1:32.06  (47.82)  [1:32.06] 

 24.  LEGLAIVE Victoire  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:32.48  574 pts 
 50 m :  45.70  (45.70)  100 m :  1:32.48  (46.78)  [1:32.48] 

 25.  BRACCO Charlotte  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:32.71  570 pts 
 50 m :  46.37  (46.37)  100 m :  1:32.71  (46.34)  [1:32.71] 

 26.  AMROUS Amira  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:32.94  565 pts 
 50 m :  46.52  (46.52)  100 m :  1:32.94  (46.42)  [1:32.94] 

 27.  AGHAKHANI Sahar  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:33.74  549 pts 
 50 m :  44.86  (44.86)  100 m :  1:33.74  (48.88)  [1:33.74] 

 28.  SCASSOLA Emma  1998  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:39.12  449 pts 
 50 m :  47.35  (47.35)  100 m :  1:39.12  (51.77)  [1:39.12] 

 29.  SCOTTO Alice  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:43.45  376 pts 
 50 m :  50.73  (50.73)  100 m :  1:43.45  (52.72)  [1:43.45] 

 30.  VERDURE Juliette  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:43.80  370 pts 
 50 m :  50.89  (50.89)  100 m :  1:43.80  (52.91)  [1:43.80] 

 31.  BONNEFOY Milly  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:44.15  365 pts 
 50 m :  49.93  (49.93)  100 m :  1:44.15  (54.22)  [1:44.15] 

 32.  DUBOIS Elsa  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:45.47  344 pts 
 50 m :  51.95  (51.95)  100 m :  1:45.47  (53.52)  [1:45.47] 

 33.  RAKOTOARIVONY Christina  2002  MAD  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:45.80  339 pts 
 50 m :  50.01  (50.01)  100 m :  1:45.80  (55.79)  [1:45.80] 

 34.  CHALLAL Katia  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:46.47  329 pts 
 50 m :  52.94  (52.94)  100 m :  1:46.47  (53.53)  [1:46.47] 

 35.  DAAOUFA Ladmia  2002  MAR  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:46.77  324 pts 
 50 m :  50.01  (50.01)  100 m :  1:46.77  (56.76)  [1:46.77] 

 36.  ZOUAD Djordia  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:47.95  307 pts 
 50 m :  52.32  (52.32)  100 m :  1:47.95  (55.63)  [1:47.95] 

 37.  BERGOUNHON Emma  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:54.88  214 pts 
 50 m :  54.28  (54.28)  100 m :  1:54.88  (1:00.60)  [1:54.88] 

 ---  AMROUCHE Meissa  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BARRIERE Alice  2000  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DSQ Vi 
 ---  DEGLISE Albane  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  KADAMI Leila  1997  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  LOUIH Ranine  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  RIAHI Myriam  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  RIAHI Sahra  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  GHARIB Maurine  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  GOULIAS Emma  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  DELAVANNE Zoé  1998  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:27.06  916 pts 
 50 m :  41.70  (41.70)  100 m :  1:27.06  (45.36)  [1:27.06] 

 2.  DINARQUE Julie  1998  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:27.70  903 pts 
 50 m :  41.55  (41.55)  100 m :  1:27.70  (46.15)  [1:27.70] 

 3.  MONGIN Laura  1996  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:29.53  864 pts 
 50 m :  41.82  (41.82)  100 m :  1:29.53  (47.71)  [1:29.53] 

 4.  BOUIX Amélie  1998  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:30.43  845 pts 
 50 m :  42.90  (42.90)  100 m :  1:30.43  (47.53)  [1:30.43] 

 5.  PALMIERI Clara  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:32.20  809 pts 
 50 m :  43.37  (43.37)  100 m :  1:32.20  (48.83)  [1:32.20] 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 6.  JAITE Laila  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:32.26  808 pts 
 50 m :  43.51  (43.51)  100 m :  1:32.26  (48.75)  [1:32.26] 

 7.  ARTIGAUT Marion  1997  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:32.33  806 pts 
 50 m :  43.96  (43.96)  100 m :  1:32.33  (48.37)  [1:32.33] 

 8.  LEGUIDE Romane  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:32.89  795 pts 
 50 m :  43.35  (43.35)  100 m :  1:32.89  (49.54)  [1:32.89] 

 9.  RIAHI Myriam  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:33.08  791 pts 
 50 m :  45.27  (45.27)  100 m :  1:33.08  (47.81)  [1:33.08] 

 10.  BARBUT Adele  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:34.17  769 pts 
 50 m :  44.54  (44.54)  100 m :  1:34.17  (49.63)  [1:34.17] 

 11.  LE SAUX Alaïs  2000  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:34.29  767 pts 
 50 m :  44.18  (44.18)  100 m :  1:34.29  (50.11)  [1:34.29] 

 12.  KADAMI Leila  1997  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:35.03  753 pts 
 50 m :  45.16  (45.16)  100 m :  1:35.03  (49.87)  [1:35.03] 

 13.  BENIAAZA Nadia  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:36.08  732 pts 
 50 m :  45.35  (45.35)  100 m :  1:36.08  (50.73)  [1:36.08] 

 14.  LE LAMER Auriane  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:36.21  730 pts 
 50 m :  46.71  (46.71)  100 m :  1:36.21  (49.50)  [1:36.21] 

 15.  ALVES-DELGADO Janice  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:36.43  725 pts 
 50 m :  45.18  (45.18)  100 m :  1:36.43  (51.25)  [1:36.43] 

 16.  BOUCHEDJA Sirine  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:37.15  712 pts 
 50 m :  46.40  (46.40)  100 m :  1:37.15  (50.75)  [1:37.15] 

 17.  GUILLEMOT Marianne  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:37.73  701 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.73  (1:37.73)  [1:37.73] 

 18.  BENAY Léonille  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:39.24  672 pts 
 50 m :  46.80  (46.80)  100 m :  1:39.24  (52.44)  [1:39.24] 

 19.  PASTEUR Manon  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:40.01  658 pts 
 50 m :  46.30  (46.30)  100 m :  1:40.01  (53.71)  [1:40.01] 

 20.  AMROUCHE Meissa  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:40.40  651 pts 
 50 m :  48.58  (48.58)  100 m :  1:40.40  (51.82)  [1:40.40] 

 20.  MOLINA Majda  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:40.40  651 pts 
 50 m :  47.59  (47.59)  100 m :  1:40.40  (52.81)  [1:40.40] 

 22.  COLAUTTI Maya  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:41.06  639 pts 
 50 m :  46.87  (46.87)  100 m :  1:41.06  (54.19)  [1:41.06] 

 23.  GUILLOT Anne  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:41.12  638 pts 
 50 m :  47.99  (47.99)  100 m :  1:41.12  (53.13)  [1:41.12] 

 24.  FAURET Mathilde  1996  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:42.07  621 pts 
 50 m :  48.14  (48.14)  100 m :  1:42.07  (53.93)  [1:42.07] 

 24.  SADAOUI Saphia  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:42.07  621 pts 
 50 m :  48.83  (48.83)  100 m :  1:42.07  (53.24)  [1:42.07] 

 26.  LAINE Auriane  1999  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:42.19  619 pts 
 50 m :  46.96  (46.96)  100 m :  1:42.19  (55.23)  [1:42.19] 

 27.  OREAL Candice  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:42.48  614 pts 
 50 m :  48.72  (48.72)  100 m :  1:42.48  (53.76)  [1:42.48] 

 28.  FERNANDEZ Laura  1993  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:42.55  613 pts 
 50 m :  49.18  (49.18)  100 m :  1:42.55  (53.37)  [1:42.55] 

 29.  CAN Noupel  1997  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:42.87  607 pts 
 50 m :  48.25  (48.25)  100 m :  1:42.87  (54.62)  [1:42.87] 

 30.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:43.15  602 pts 
 50 m :  49.21  (49.21)  100 m :  1:43.15  (53.94)  [1:43.15] 

 31.  KHARKOUCH Sara  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:43.18  602 pts 
 50 m :  47.98  (47.98)  100 m :  1:43.18  (55.20)  [1:43.18] 

 32.  LAROCHE Lorie  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:43.86  590 pts 
 50 m :  48.95  (48.95)  100 m :  1:43.86  (54.91)  [1:43.86] 

 33.  LUNDQVIST Marie  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:43.96  588 pts 
 50 m :  49.83  (49.83)  100 m :  1:43.96  (54.13)  [1:43.96] 

 34.  ROY Emma  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:44.05  587 pts 
 50 m :  48.87  (48.87)  100 m :  1:44.05  (55.18)  [1:44.05] 

 35.  PRIEZ Julie  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:44.48  579 pts 
 50 m :  48.08  (48.08)  100 m :  1:44.48  (56.40)  [1:44.48] 

 36.  IMARAZENE Maeva  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:44.85  573 pts 
 50 m :  49.79  (49.79)  100 m :  1:44.85  (55.06)  [1:44.85] 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 37.  CHELDA Rachida  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:44.89  572 pts 
 50 m :  49.87  (49.87)  100 m :  1:44.89  (55.02)  [1:44.89] 

 38.  AMROUS Amira  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:45.60  560 pts 
 50 m :  50.83  (50.83)  100 m :  1:45.60  (54.77)  [1:45.60] 

 39.  HENRY Jeanne  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:46.46  546 pts 
 50 m :  51.23  (51.23)  100 m :  1:46.46  (55.23)  [1:46.46] 

 40.  LACOMBA Laure  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:47.07  536 pts 
 50 m :  51.69  (51.69)  100 m :  1:47.07  (55.38)  [1:47.07] 

 41.  DAAOUFA Ladmia  2002  MAR  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:48.77  508 pts 
 50 m :  50.44  (50.44)  100 m :  1:48.77  (58.33)  [1:48.77] 

 42.  LIOTAUD Camille  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:49.27  500 pts 
 50 m :  49.83  (49.83)  100 m :  1:49.27  (59.44)  [1:49.27] 

 43.  NATAF Roxane  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:50.69  477 pts 
 50 m :  51.72  (51.72)  100 m :  1:50.69  (58.97)  [1:50.69] 

 44.  ZOUAD Djordia  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:52.28  453 pts 
 50 m :  54.04  (54.04)  100 m :  1:52.28  (58.24)  [1:52.28] 

 45.  ALTAYEB Alissa  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:54.91  414 pts 
 50 m :  53.05  (53.05)  100 m :  1:54.91  (1:01.86)  [1:54.91] 

 46.  ORSINI Laetitia  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:55.76  402 pts 
 50 m :  54.95  (54.95)  100 m :  1:55.76  (1:00.81)  [1:55.76] 

 47.  BERRANDOU Iliana  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:56.04  398 pts 
 50 m :  54.08  (54.08)  100 m :  1:56.04  (1:01.96)  [1:56.04] 

 48.  BADUFLE Margaux  1998  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:56.27  395 pts 
 50 m :  53.57  (53.57)  100 m :  1:56.27  (1:02.70)  [1:56.27] 

 49.  BUCHERT Camille  2001  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:58.49  364 pts 
 50 m :  54.45  (54.45)  100 m :  1:58.49  (1:04.04)  [1:58.49] 

 50.  RIAHI Sahra  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  2:03.48  299 pts 
 50 m :  57.61  (57.61)  100 m :  2:03.48  (1:05.87)  [2:03.48] 

 ---  BOULID Houda  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BEAUFORT Lina  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  CAMBAY Alona  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS dec 
 ---  DJEDDI Chérine  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  GHARIB Maurine  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  KHADHRI Nardjess  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  MARECHAL Anne  1997  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DNS dec 
 ---  MEBARAKOU Assia  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  STEENBRINK Jade  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  34.17  943 pts 
 2.  DINARQUE Julie  1998  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  35.88  855 pts 
 3.  RIBAL Philomene  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  36.96  802 pts 
 4.  SABATIER Caroline  1991  FRA  CO SÈVRES  37.46  778 pts 
 5.  MEHATS Micaela  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.68  767 pts 
 6.  BARRIER Clara  2001  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  38.10  747 pts 
 7.  LOUIH Ranine  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  38.32  737 pts 
 8.  SADAOUI Saphia  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  38.45  731 pts 
 9.  LE LAMER Auriane  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  38.48  730 pts 

 10.  HUET Kora  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  38.50  729 pts 
 11.  BOUCHEDJA Sirine  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  38.68  720 pts 
 12.  KADAMI Leila  1997  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  39.13  700 pts 
 13.  NEROZZI Deborah  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  39.38  689 pts 
 14.  BARRIERE Sophie  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  39.82  669 pts 
 15.  RIAHI Myriam  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  39.99  661 pts 
 16.  GIOLITTI Fiona  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  40.21  652 pts 
 17.  ORARD Delphine  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  40.44  642 pts 
 18.  ARTIGAUT Marion  1997  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  40.51  639 pts 
 19.  BOUBAKER-COQUET Alice  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  40.73  629 pts 
 20.  MORTECRETTE Andrea  2001  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  40.84  625 pts 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 21.  FERNANDEZ Laura  1993  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  40.88  623 pts 
 22.  FAURET Mathilde  1996  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  41.03  616 pts 
 23.  PASTEUR Manon  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  41.08  614 pts 
 24.  JAITE Laila  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  41.21  609 pts 
 25.  GUILLEMOT Marianne  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  41.87  581 pts 
 26.  LAINE Auriane  1999  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  42.16  569 pts 
 27.  AMROUS Amira  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  42.20  568 pts 
 28.  LACOMBA Laure  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  42.52  555 pts 
 29.  SIEGWART Melina  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  43.41  519 pts 
 30.  KHARKOUCH Sara  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  43.55  514 pts 
 31.  IMARAZENE Maeva  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  43.61  512 pts 
 32.  GUILLOT Anne  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  44.17  490 pts 
 33.  HENRY Jeanne  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  44.41  481 pts 
 34.  BORDIER Constance  1997  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  44.90  463 pts 
 35.  MARTINEZ Myriam  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  45.03  458 pts 
 36.  BICAKCI Esmé  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  45.51  441 pts 
 37.  RIAHI Sahra  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  46.35  411 pts 
 38.  TRAN Y-Lan  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  46.43  408 pts 
 39.  CHELDA Rachida  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  47.51  372 pts 
 40.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  48.17  350 pts 
 41.  FATMI Anissa  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  48.20  349 pts 
 42.  MANIS Helin  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  49.66  304 pts 
 43.  REKAI Clara  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  50.24  287 pts 
 44.  LUNDQVIST Marie  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  52.34  229 pts 
 45.  ZOUAD Djordia  2002  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  53.52  200 pts 
 46.  SCHERER Gloria  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  53.83  192 pts 
 ---  AMROUCHE Meissa  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  DSQ Da 
 ---  BADUFLE Margaux  1998  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  DSQ Ni 
 ---  MOUROT Lea  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  DSQ Da 
 ---  MARECHAL Anne  1997  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  BARRIERE Sophie  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  2:57.64  752 pts 
 50 m :  43.50  (43.50)  100 m :  1:27.60  (44.10)  [1:27.60]  150 m :  2:18.41  (50.81)  200 m :  2:57.64  (39.23)  [1:30.04] 

 2.  MEHATS Micaela  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  2:57.97  748 pts 
 50 m :  40.78  (40.78)  100 m :  1:26.65  (45.87)  [1:26.65]  150 m :  2:18.78  (52.13)  200 m :  2:57.97  (39.19)  [1:31.32] 

 3.  ORARD Delphine  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:01.45  707 pts 
 50 m :  44.03  (44.03)  100 m :  1:30.07  (46.04)  [1:30.07]  150 m :  2:21.43  (51.36)  200 m :  3:01.45  (40.02)  [1:31.38] 

 4.  GIOLITTI Fiona  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:07.64  637 pts 
 50 m :  43.67  (43.67)  100 m :  1:31.49  (47.82)  [1:31.49]  150 m :  2:26.72  (55.23)  200 m :  3:07.64  (40.92)  [1:36.15] 

 5.  MOUROT Lea  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:10.61  605 pts 
 50 m :  42.39  (42.39)  100 m :  1:31.44  (49.05)  [1:31.44]  150 m :  2:26.08  (54.64)  200 m :  3:10.61  (44.53)  [1:39.17] 

 6.  MANIS Helin  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:20.50  504 pts 
 50 m :  50.96  (50.96)  100 m :  1:41.00  (50.04)  [1:41.00]  150 m :  2:37.70  (56.70)  200 m :  3:20.50  (42.80)  [1:39.50] 

 7.  MARTINEZ Myriam  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:21.29  497 pts 
 50 m :  47.90  (47.90)  100 m :  1:38.73  (50.83)  [1:38.73]  150 m :  2:35.68  (56.95)  200 m :  3:21.29  (45.61)  [1:42.56] 

 8.  BRACCO Charlotte  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  3:22.64  484 pts 
 50 m :  46.50  (46.50)  100 m :  1:41.34  (54.84)  [1:41.34]  150 m :  2:37.59  (56.25)  200 m :  3:22.64  (45.05)  [1:41.30] 

 9.  FATMI Anissa  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:22.90  481 pts 
 50 m :  52.72  (52.72)  100 m :  1:43.87  (51.15)  [1:43.87]  150 m :  2:37.34  (53.47)  200 m :  3:22.90  (45.56)  [1:39.03] 

 10.  VIGNERON Agathe  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  3:29.66  419 pts 
 50 m :  52.62  (52.62)  100 m :  1:43.18  (50.56)  [1:43.18]  150 m :  2:40.40  (57.22)  200 m :  3:29.66  (49.26)  [1:46.48] 

 11.  CHAMPENOIS Marine  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  3:34.70  375 pts 
 50 m :  52.06  (52.06)  100 m :  1:48.88  (56.82)  [1:48.88]  150 m :  2:44.65  (55.77)  200 m :  3:34.70  (50.05)  [1:45.82] 

 12.  BEAUDET Eve  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:41.15  323 pts 
 50 m :  55.40  (55.40)  100 m :  1:52.40  (57.00)  [1:52.40]  150 m :  2:49.90  (57.50)  200 m :  3:41.15  (51.25)  [1:48.75] 

 13.  CHAPUIS Romane  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:43.34  306 pts 
 50 m :  55.47  (55.47)  100 m :  1:03.06  (7.59)  [1:03.06]  150 m :  2:53.94  (1:50.88)  200 m :  3:43.34  (49.40)  [2:40.28] 
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 14.  OUZILOU Zoe  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:46.94  280 pts 
 50 m :  53.84  (53.84)  100 m :  1:52.41  (58.57)  [1:52.41]  150 m :  2:56.90  (1:04.49)  200 m :  3:46.94  (50.04)  [1:54.53] 

 15.  CARE Léa  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:47.25  277 pts 
 50 m :  57.09  (57.09)  100 m :  1:52.88  (55.79)  [1:52.88]  150 m :  2:58.21  (1:05.33)  200 m :  3:47.25  (49.04)  [1:54.37] 

 16.  SOLIGNAC Jaïlys  2002  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  3:49.92  258 pts 
 50 m :  53.26  (53.26)  100 m :  1:49.45  (56.19)  [1:49.45]  150 m :  2:58.68  (1:09.23)  200 m :  3:49.92  (51.24)  [2:00.47] 

 17.  RAKOTOARIVONY Christina  2002  MAD  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  3:50.06  257 pts 
 50 m :  53.88  (53.88)  100 m :  1:56.08  (1:02.20)  [1:56.08]  150 m :  2:57.07  (1:00.99)  200 m :  3:50.06  (52.99)  [1:53.98] 

 18.  HUBERT Lydia  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  3:50.64  253 pts 
 50 m :  53.64  (53.64)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:50.64  (2:57.00)  [3:50.64] 

 19.  BILLARDELLO Andrea  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:53.52  234 pts 
 50 m :  56.13  (56.13)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:53.52  (2:57.39)  [3:53.52] 

 20.  TOSI Angiolina  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:57.43  209 pts 
 50 m :  57.77  (57.77)  100 m :  1:53.76  (55.99)  [1:53.76]  150 m :  3:00.18  (1:06.42)  200 m :  3:57.43  (57.25)  [2:03.67] 

 21.  JOLY-CHAPART Talia  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  4:03.29  174 pts 
 50 m :  57.67  (57.67)  100 m :  2:00.83  (1:03.16)  [2:00.83]  150 m :  3:08.95  (1:08.12)  200 m :  4:03.29  (54.34)  [2:02.46] 

 22.  GADI Assia  2002  FRA  ES NANTERRE  4:07.76  149 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.58  (1:00.58)  100 m :  2:08.20  (1:07.62)  [2:08.20]  150 m :  3:09.17  (1:00.97)  200 m :  4:07.76  (58.59)  [1:59.56] 

 23.  HAMAMEL Chloé  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  4:44.52  18 pts 
 50 m :  1:14.09  (1:14.09)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:44.52  (3:30.43)  [4:44.52] 

 24.  THIEBAULT DE LA CROUEE Anna  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  4:49.92  9 pts 
 50 m :  58.09  (58.09)  100 m :  2:09.06  (1:10.97)  [2:09.06]  150 m :  3:45.66  (1:36.60)  200 m :  4:49.92  (1:04.26)  [2:40.86] 

 ---  YAYICI Camille  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DSQ Vi 
 ---  GHARIB Maurine  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  BEDAGUE Clément  1995  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  25.58  1089 pts 
 2.  GAMBULI Louis  1993  FRA  CO SÈVRES  27.41  966 pts 
 3.  KRIKROU Elide  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  27.49  960 pts 
 4.  JASSOUD Matthieu  1998  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  27.82  939 pts 
 5.  CHAUSSADE Antoine  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  28.13  919 pts 
 6.  GATEAU Antonin  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  28.21  914 pts 
 7.  PETIT Josselin  1997  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  28.40  902 pts 
 8.  REITZ Brandon  1997  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  28.44  900 pts 
 9.  LE CARDINAL Sébastien  1998  FRA  CSM CLAMART  28.53  894 pts 

 10.  MENNANE Mustapha  1999  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  28.69  884 pts 
 11.  RIVIERE Thomas  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  29.15  856 pts 
 12.  SEBILLE Mehdi  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  29.21  852 pts 
 13.  COLLURA Matthieu  1996  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  29.27  848 pts 
 14.  JOURDAIN Antoine  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  29.31  846 pts 
 15.  EL KALACHE Rayan  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  29.36  843 pts 
 15.  LARROQUE Lucas  1997  FRA  ES NANTERRE  29.36  843 pts 
 15.  RABUT Baptiste  1995  FRA  ES NANTERRE  29.36  843 pts 
 18.  LAUGEROTTE Maximilien  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  29.55  831 pts 
 19.  MAHUZIER Maxence  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  29.58  829 pts 
 19.  MANSOURI Walid  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  29.58  829 pts 
 21.  DESSERRE Maxime  1999  FRA  COM BAGNEUX NATATION  29.65  825 pts 
 22.  HANOTEAUX Tescelin  1999  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  29.76  818 pts 
 22.  POUPON Valentin  1999  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  29.76  818 pts 
 24.  FERNANDES Antoine  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  29.79  817 pts 
 24.  MEURGUES Alexandre  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  29.79  817 pts 
 26.  COMBE Bastien  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  29.83  814 pts 
 27.  IGLESIAS-SUILS Lucas  1999  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  29.97  806 pts 
 28.  MACE Alexandre  2000  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  30.19  793 pts 
 29.  DANDELEUX Lucas  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  30.23  790 pts 
 30.  GUEMACHE Souhil  1996  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  30.24  790 pts 
 31.  AUBRY Thomas  1997  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  30.26  789 pts 
 32.  KAZANTZEV Alexandre  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  30.27  788 pts 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 33.  SUAREZ Thomas  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  30.30  786 pts 
 34.  OUAZENE Manil  1999  FRA  ES NANTERRE  30.32  785 pts 
 35.  HUET Erwan  1997  FRA  CO SÈVRES  30.40  780 pts 
 36.  INDRIGO LAFFONT Theo  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  30.51  774 pts 
 37.  IGLESIAS-SUILS Adrien  1999  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  30.52  773 pts 
 38.  GROENINCK Leo  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  30.63  767 pts 
 38.  OLLIER Luther  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  30.63  767 pts 
 40.  SAHBANI Ellias  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  30.64  766 pts 
 41.  SANCHEZ Ruben  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  30.70  763 pts 
 42.  CRETINON Baptiste  1998  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  30.74  761 pts 
 43.  SARRAGOZI Alexandre  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  30.84  755 pts 
 44.  MAAZOUZ Aladdin  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  30.92  750 pts 
 45.  BRINDEJONC Hugo  1999  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  31.10  740 pts 
 46.  CORDANO Jean-Julien  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  31.21  734 pts 
 47.  TAPIA Olivier  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  31.22  733 pts 
 48.  ROLAND Quentin  1997  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  31.27  730 pts 
 49.  LUSCIE Timothee  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  31.31  728 pts 
 50.  BILLARDELLO Jean-Baptiste  1998  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  31.61  711 pts 
 51.  ROUSSEAU Antoine  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  31.66  708 pts 
 52.  RAGOT Loic  1999  FRA  ES NANTERRE  31.75  703 pts 
 53.  AKIF Billel  1997  FRA  COM BAGNEUX NATATION  31.81  700 pts 
 54.  GAMBULI Henry  1995  FRA  CO SÈVRES  32.02  688 pts 
 55.  VAN BERLEERE Alexandre  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  32.10  684 pts 
 56.  ESTEVES Mickael-Hugo  1998  POR  ES NANTERRE  32.11  683 pts 
 57.  MARCOU Romain  1999  FRA  CO SÈVRES  32.14  682 pts 
 58.  SONREL Lucas  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  32.20  678 pts 
 59.  MEZIANE Rayane  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  32.33  671 pts 
 60.  SEGURA FIGUEROA Jean-Louis  1995  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  32.54  660 pts 
 61.  BERGES Thomas  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  32.67  653 pts 
 62.  SCHNEIDER Paul  2001  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  32.68  652 pts 
 63.  CUSSAC Paul  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  32.71  651 pts 
 64.  BENACEUR Heikel  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  32.75  649 pts 
 64.  CHAMBRAUD Charles  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  32.75  649 pts 
 66.  PACE Elouan  2001  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  32.81  645 pts 
 67.  BIDAUD Duncan  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  33.07  632 pts 
 67.  ROURE Martin  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  33.07  632 pts 
 69.  N GUYEN CAO Clement  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  33.14  628 pts 
 70.  VACHER Nicolas  1997  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  33.15  627 pts 
 71.  SOURP Jeremie  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  33.40  614 pts 
 72.  GOSSART Romain  2000  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  33.50  609 pts 
 73.  SALAÜN-MOURETON Esteban  1999  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  33.65  601 pts 
 74.  LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  33.79  594 pts 
 75.  ADMEZIEM Wassim  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  33.88  590 pts 
 75.  SCHATZ Benjamin  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  33.88  590 pts 
 77.  KHAY Aniss  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  33.90  589 pts 
 77.  SCHEKLER Yohan  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  33.90  589 pts 
 79.  SEYE Matthieu  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  33.91  588 pts 
 80.  BARTHÉLÉMY Hugo  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  33.98  585 pts 
 81.  OLOA Adam  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  34.01  583 pts 
 82.  LIM William  1995  FRA  CO SÈVRES  34.08  580 pts 
 82.  PELOUX Eloi  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  34.08  580 pts 
 84.  ONIANGUE Kurt  1988  CGO  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  34.13  577 pts 
 85.  KADAMI Amine  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  34.17  575 pts 
 86.  BENEJAM Mathis  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  34.66  551 pts 
 87.  FRANCOIS Flavien  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  34.77  545 pts 
 88.  AMADEI Lucas  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  35.02  533 pts 
 89.  SKIRA Mehdi  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  35.05  532 pts 
 90.  NOGATCHEWSKY Erwan  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  35.08  530 pts 
 91.  SCHAEPELYNCK Hugo  1999  FRA  CO SÈVRES  35.12  528 pts 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 92.  FATMI Abdelkarim  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  35.28  520 pts 
 93.  BILLARDELLO Lucas  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  35.61  505 pts 
 94.  COSSET Armand  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  35.64  503 pts 
 95.  SCHERER Wilson  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  35.72  500 pts 
 96.  ROUSSEAU Hugo  2000  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  35.92  490 pts 
 97.  SERIR Abdellah  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  35.95  489 pts 
 98.  BELLER Florian  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  36.26  475 pts 
 99.  GODIN Dorian  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  36.38  469 pts 
 100.  DEAT JONCOUR Jasmin  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  36.50  464 pts 
 101.  LENARDUZZI Achile  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  37.70  411 pts 
 102.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.75  409 pts 
 103.  MALGOUYRES Thomas  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  38.00  398 pts 
 104.  SEDILOT Théotime  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  38.21  390 pts 
 105.  DELGADO Dylan  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  38.29  386 pts 
 106.  JAVADI Armand  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  38.32  385 pts 
 107.  MAAZOUZ Sindibad  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  38.91  361 pts 
 108.  MONTILLO Joseph  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  39.21  349 pts 
 109.  DEVARD Quentin  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  39.26  347 pts 
 110.  ASSOMANY Isaac  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  39.49  338 pts 
 111.  BADREE Rohann  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  39.52  337 pts 
 112.  MOUIDI BAKOUKOU Jeremy  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  39.60  334 pts 
 113.  GULER David  2000  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  39.80  326 pts 
 114.  DAGDELEN Bertan  2001  FRA  ES NANTERRE  40.15  313 pts 
 115.  CORNET Zacharie  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  40.16  313 pts 
 116.  BOUHLEL Hakim  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  40.58  298 pts 
 117.  MAAZOUZ Jilali  1968  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  40.71  293 pts 
 118.  SONREL Hugo  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  40.98  283 pts 
 119.  EL SAMMAN Ali  2002  EGY  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  41.16  277 pts 
 120.  CARDOSO Matias  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  41.42  268 pts 
 121.  MEDIOUNA Bilel  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  41.64  260 pts 
 122.  LAMRANI Ilias  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  42.00  248 pts 
 123.  BEGUE Tanguy  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  42.75  224 pts 
 124.  PINEAU Camille  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  42.88  220 pts 
 125.  NOISETTE Mathieu  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  42.90  219 pts 
 126.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  45.25  152 pts 
 ---  MALEK Yannis  1996  FRA  ES NANTERRE  DSQ Da 
 ---  CONNAN Simon  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS dec 
 ---  EMAMI Sadegh  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  FERNANE Ismaël  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  GUYONNET Gatien  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  MEYA Naïm  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  MOSTEFAOUI Iliès  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  PEYNET Briac  1996  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  DNS dec 
 ---  ROUILLIER Antoine  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  DEYRIES Corentin  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  2:47.78  456 pts 
 50 m :  38.73  (38.73)  100 m :  1:22.05  (43.32)  [1:22.05]  150 m :  2:01.40  (39.35)  200 m :  2:47.78  (46.38)  [1:25.73] 

 2.  AKIF Faycal  2001  FRA  COM BAGNEUX NATATION  2:49.14  442 pts 
 50 m :  38.36  (38.36)  100 m :  1:22.03  (43.67)  [1:22.03]  150 m :  2:07.21  (45.18)  200 m :  2:49.14  (41.93)  [1:27.11] 

 3.  TILLY Tristan  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  2:56.93  363 pts 
 50 m :  39.50  (39.50)  100 m :  1:24.56  (45.06)  [1:24.56]  150 m :  2:11.14  (46.58)  200 m :  2:56.93  (45.79)  [1:32.37] 

 4.  AZZIOU Sami  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  2:57.59  356 pts 
 50 m :  37.18  (37.18)  100 m :  1:22.94  (45.76)  [1:22.94]  150 m :  2:10.95  (48.01)  200 m :  2:57.59  (46.64)  [1:34.65] 

 5.  DECOTTE Louis  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  3:19.96  174 pts 
 50 m :  39.90  (39.90)  100 m :  1:29.94  (50.04)  [1:29.94]  150 m :  2:24.90  (54.96)  200 m :  3:19.96  (55.06)  [1:50.02] 
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 RUEIL MALMAISON
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(Suite) Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 6.  SEMMAR Abderrahame  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  3:23.48  151 pts 
 50 m :  41.86  (41.86)  100 m :  1:32.55  (50.69)  [1:32.55]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:23.48  (1:50.93)  [1:50.93] 

 7.  BRESSO Loïc  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  3:28.95  119 pts 
 50 m :  42.52  (42.52)  100 m :  1:34.77  (52.25)  [1:34.77]  150 m :  2:31.80  (57.03)  200 m :  3:28.95  (57.15)  [1:54.18] 

 8.  BOUHLEL Hakim  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  3:31.45  106 pts 
 50 m :  44.26  (44.26)  100 m :  1:40.58  (56.32)  [1:40.58]  150 m :  2:38.95  (58.37)  200 m :  3:31.45  (52.50)  [1:50.87] 

 9.  BADREE Rohann  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  3:38.55  72 pts 
 50 m :  47.66  (47.66)  100 m :  1:44.58  (56.92)  [1:44.58]  150 m :  2:43.31  (58.73)  200 m :  3:38.55  (55.24)  [1:53.97] 

 10.  ORIOT Bastien  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:41.20  61 pts 
 50 m :  49.26  (49.26)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:41.20  (2:51.94)  [3:41.20] 

 11.  JULVÉ Alexis  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  3:47.50  39 pts 
 50 m :  50.96  (50.96)  100 m :  1:52.78  (1:01.82)  [1:52.78]  150 m :  2:53.08  (1:00.30)  200 m :  3:47.50  (54.42)  [1:54.72] 

 12.  CROSETTO Luca  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  3:48.83  35 pts 
 50 m :  54.97  (54.97)  100 m :  1:54.88  (59.91)  [1:54.88]  150 m :  2:54.65  (59.77)  200 m :  3:48.83  (54.18)  [1:53.95] 

 ---  MEYA Naïm  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  LE CARDINAL Sébastien  1998  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:07.90  963 pts 
 50 m :  32.90  (32.90)  100 m :  1:07.90  (35.00)  [1:07.90] 

 2.  BEDAGUE Clément  1995  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:09.20  928 pts 
 50 m :  33.77  (33.77)  100 m :  1:09.20  (35.43)  [1:09.20] 

 3.  ROLAND Quentin  1997  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:10.13  904 pts 
 50 m :  33.78  (33.78)  100 m :  1:10.13  (36.35)  [1:10.13] 

 4.  SEBILLE Mehdi  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:10.65  890 pts 
 50 m :  33.91  (33.91)  100 m :  1:10.65  (36.74)  [1:10.65] 

 5.  MOREAU Maxime  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:10.92  883 pts 
 50 m :  34.34  (34.34)  100 m :  1:10.92  (36.58)  [1:10.92] 

 6.  KRIKROU Elide  1999  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:13.27  823 pts 
 50 m :  34.88  (34.88)  100 m :  1:13.27  (38.39)  [1:13.27] 

 7.  DANDELEUX Lucas  2001  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:14.04  804 pts 
 50 m :  36.79  (36.79)  100 m :  1:14.04  (37.25)  [1:14.04] 

 8.  MALEK Yannis  1996  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:14.84  784 pts 
 50 m :  36.45  (36.45)  100 m :  1:14.84  (38.39)  [1:14.84] 

 9.  EL KALACHE Rayan  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:15.07  779 pts 
 50 m :  36.85  (36.85)  100 m :  1:15.07  (38.22)  [1:15.07] 

 10.  LARROQUE Lucas  1997  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:15.20  776 pts 
 50 m :  37.35  (37.35)  100 m :  1:15.20  (37.85)  [1:15.20] 

 11.  OUAZENE Manil  1999  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:15.55  767 pts 
 50 m :  37.53  (37.53)  100 m :  1:15.55  (38.02)  [1:15.55] 

 12.  POUPON Valentin  1999  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:18.19  705 pts 
 50 m :  37.96  (37.96)  100 m :  1:18.19  (40.23)  [1:18.19] 

 13.  CHAUSSADE Antoine  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:18.24  703 pts 
 50 m :  36.21  (36.21)  100 m :  1:18.24  (42.03)  [1:18.24] 

 14.  BILLARDELLO Jean-Baptiste  1998  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:18.40  700 pts 
 50 m :  38.30  (38.30)  100 m :  1:18.40  (40.10)  [1:18.40] 

 15.  MACE Alexandre  2000  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:19.01  686 pts 
 50 m :  39.50  (39.50)  100 m :  1:19.01  (39.51)  [1:19.01] 

 16.  SANCHEZ Ruben  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:19.08  684 pts 
 50 m :  38.19  (38.19)  100 m :  1:19.08  (40.89)  [1:19.08] 

 17.  FERNANDES Antoine  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:19.28  680 pts 
 50 m :  38.63  (38.63)  100 m :  1:19.28  (40.65)  [1:19.28] 

 18.  LUSCIE Timothee  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:19.51  674 pts 
 50 m :  39.07  (39.07)  100 m :  1:19.51  (40.44)  [1:19.51] 

 19.  BRINDEJONC Hugo  1999  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:20.18  659 pts 
 50 m :  38.52  (38.52)  100 m :  1:20.18  (41.66)  [1:20.18] 

 20.  MEZIANE Rayane  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:20.45  653 pts 
 50 m :  39.72  (39.72)  100 m :  1:20.45  (40.73)  [1:20.45] 

 21.  BARTHÉLÉMY Hugo  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:20.57  651 pts 
 50 m :  39.10  (39.10)  100 m :  1:20.57  (41.47)  [1:20.57] 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 22.  JASSOUD Matthieu  1998  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:20.62  649 pts 
 50 m :  39.24  (39.24)  100 m :  1:20.62  (41.38)  [1:20.62] 

 23.  BERGES Thomas  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:20.88  644 pts 
 50 m :  39.65  (39.65)  100 m :  1:20.88  (41.23)  [1:20.88] 

 24.  AKIF Billel  1997  FRA  COM BAGNEUX NATATION  1:21.74  625 pts 
 50 m :  40.10  (40.10)  100 m :  1:21.74  (41.64)  [1:21.74] 

 25.  SUAREZ Thomas  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:22.01  619 pts 
 50 m :  40.11  (40.11)  100 m :  1:22.01  (41.90)  [1:22.01] 

 26.  CRETINON Baptiste  1998  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:22.13  616 pts 
 50 m :  39.28  (39.28)  100 m :  1:22.13  (42.85)  [1:22.13] 

 27.  HIRCHI Axel  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:23.42  589 pts 
 50 m :  41.00  (41.00)  100 m :  1:23.42  (42.42)  [1:23.42] 

 28.  GROENINCK Leo  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:23.66  584 pts 
 50 m :  40.35  (40.35)  100 m :  1:23.66  (43.31)  [1:23.66] 

 29.  KHAYRI Hassan  2001  EGY  CN ASNIÈRES  1:24.09  575 pts 
 50 m :  40.84  (40.84)  100 m :  1:24.09  (43.25)  [1:24.09] 

 30.  CUSSAC Paul  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:24.23  572 pts 
 50 m :  40.70  (40.70)  100 m :  1:24.23  (43.53)  [1:24.23] 

 31.  PACE Elouan  2001  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:24.30  570 pts 
 50 m :  41.95  (41.95)  100 m :  1:24.30  (42.35)  [1:24.30] 

 32.  DEYRIES Corentin  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:24.53  565 pts 
 50 m :  41.72  (41.72)  100 m :  1:24.53  (42.81)  [1:24.53] 

 33.  AUBRY Thomas  1997  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:24.66  563 pts 
 50 m :  42.14  (42.14)  100 m :  1:24.66  (42.52)  [1:24.66] 

 34.  LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:24.77  560 pts 
 50 m :  41.32  (41.32)  100 m :  1:24.77  (43.45)  [1:24.77] 

 35.  VACHER Nicolas  1997  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:25.43  547 pts 
 50 m :  42.12  (42.12)  100 m :  1:25.43  (43.31)  [1:25.43] 

 36.  ZEGOUAGH Elias  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:25.75  540 pts 
 50 m :  41.38  (41.38)  100 m :  1:25.75  (44.37)  [1:25.75] 

 37.  FRANCOIS Flavien  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:25.81  539 pts 
 50 m :  41.74  (41.74)  100 m :  1:25.81  (44.07)  [1:25.81] 

 38.  FERNANA Oussama  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:26.22  531 pts 
 50 m :  42.41  (42.41)  100 m :  1:26.22  (43.81)  [1:26.22] 

 39.  RAGOT Loic  1999  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:26.91  517 pts 
 50 m :  42.08  (42.08)  100 m :  1:26.91  (44.83)  [1:26.91] 

 40.  BILLARDELLO Lucas  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:28.85  479 pts 
 50 m :  42.27  (42.27)  100 m :  1:28.85  (46.58)  [1:28.85] 

 41.  ALLAL Fares  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:30.02  457 pts 
 50 m :  44.04  (44.04)  100 m :  1:30.02  (45.98)  [1:30.02] 

 42.  BELLER Florian  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:33.10  401 pts 
 50 m :  45.63  (45.63)  100 m :  1:33.10  (47.47)  [1:33.10] 

 43.  SERIR Abdellah  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:34.81  372 pts 
 50 m :  44.66  (44.66)  100 m :  1:34.81  (50.15)  [1:34.81] 

 44.  DEAT JONCOUR Jasmin  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:38.02  320 pts 
 50 m :  47.95  (47.95)  100 m :  1:38.02  (50.07)  [1:38.02] 

 45.  CORNET Zacharie  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:38.52  312 pts 
 50 m :  45.04  (45.04)  100 m :  1:38.52  (53.48)  [1:38.52] 

 46.  LENARDUZZI Achile  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:40.25  286 pts 
 50 m :  48.46  (48.46)  100 m :  1:40.25  (51.79)  [1:40.25] 

 47.  GULER David  2000  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:45.08  219 pts 
 50 m :  51.00  (51.00)  100 m :  1:45.08  (54.08)  [1:45.08] 

 48.  EL SAMMAN Ali  2002  EGY  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:47.84  185 pts 
 50 m :  50.01  (50.01)  100 m :  1:47.84  (57.83)  [1:47.84] 

 49.  MOUIDI BAKOUKOU Jeremy  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:48.54  177 pts 
 50 m :  51.28  (51.28)  100 m :  1:48.54  (57.26)  [1:48.54] 

 50.  LAMRANI Ilias  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:50.49  155 pts 
 50 m :  53.26  (53.26)  100 m :  1:50.49  (57.23)  [1:50.49] 

 51.  DELGADO Dylan  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  1:56.41  97 pts 
 50 m :  54.32  (54.32)  100 m :  1:56.41  (1:02.09)  [1:56.41] 

 52.  JULVÉ Alexis  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  1:59.74  71 pts 
 50 m :  56.11  (56.11)  100 m :  1:59.74  (1:03.63)  [1:59.74] 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 ---  COMBE Bastien  1999  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  IGLESIAS-SUILS Lucas  1999  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  DSQ Vi 
 ---  N GUYEN CAO Clement  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  EMAMI Sadegh  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  PEYNET Briac  1996  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  DNS dec 
 ---  ROUILLIER Antoine  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  LE CARDINAL Sébastien  1998  FRA  CSM CLAMART  1:18.58  877 pts 
 50 m :  37.14  (37.14)  100 m :  1:18.58  (41.44)  [1:18.58] 

 2.  GATEAU Antonin  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:22.55  786 pts 
 50 m :  38.66  (38.66)  100 m :  1:22.55  (43.89)  [1:22.55] 

 3.  MAHUZIER Maxence  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:22.70  782 pts 
 50 m :  38.84  (38.84)  100 m :  1:22.70  (43.86)  [1:22.70] 

 4.  DESSERRE Maxime  1999  FRA  COM BAGNEUX NATATION  1:23.59  763 pts 
 50 m :  39.49  (39.49)  100 m :  1:23.59  (44.10)  [1:23.59] 

 5.  ESTEVES Mickael-Hugo  1998  POR  ES NANTERRE  1:24.77  737 pts 
 50 m :  39.62  (39.62)  100 m :  1:24.77  (45.15)  [1:24.77] 

 6.  MOREAU Maxime  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:24.92  734 pts 
 50 m :  40.63  (40.63)  100 m :  1:24.92  (44.29)  [1:24.92] 

 7.  COLLURA Matthieu  1996  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:25.43  723 pts 
 50 m :  40.38  (40.38)  100 m :  1:25.43  (45.05)  [1:25.43] 

 8.  POUPON Valentin  1999  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:25.99  711 pts 
 50 m :  40.84  (40.84)  100 m :  1:25.99  (45.15)  [1:25.99] 

 9.  MENNANE Mustapha  1999  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:26.65  697 pts 
 50 m :  40.25  (40.25)  100 m :  1:26.65  (46.40)  [1:26.65] 

 10.  LAUGEROTTE Maximilien  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:26.70  696 pts 
 50 m :  39.99  (39.99)  100 m :  1:26.70  (46.71)  [1:26.70] 

 11.  JASSOUD Matthieu  1998  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:27.24  685 pts 
 50 m :  42.19  (42.19)  100 m :  1:27.24  (45.05)  [1:27.24] 

 12.  JOURDAIN Antoine  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:28.45  660 pts 
 50 m :  41.01  (41.01)  100 m :  1:28.45  (47.44)  [1:28.45] 

 13.  LIM William  1995  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:28.91  650 pts 
 50 m :  41.91  (41.91)  100 m :  1:28.91  (47.00)  [1:28.91] 

 14.  HUET Erwan  1997  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:29.18  645 pts 
 50 m :  41.20  (41.20)  100 m :  1:29.18  (47.98)  [1:29.18] 

 15.  LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:29.47  639 pts 
 50 m :  42.03  (42.03)  100 m :  1:29.47  (47.44)  [1:29.47] 

 16.  BENACEUR Heikel  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:29.59  637 pts 
 50 m :  42.67  (42.67)  100 m :  1:29.59  (46.92)  [1:29.59] 

 17.  CORDANO Jean-Julien  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:29.76  633 pts 
 50 m :  40.46  (40.46)  100 m :  1:29.76  (49.30)  [1:29.76] 

 18.  RIVIERE Thomas  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:30.35  621 pts 
 50 m :  42.32  (42.32)  100 m :  1:30.35  (48.03)  [1:30.35] 

 19.  GOSSART Romain  2000  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:30.59  617 pts 
 50 m :  43.59  (43.59)  100 m :  1:30.59  (47.00)  [1:30.59] 

 20.  TAPIA Olivier  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:30.62  616 pts 
 50 m :  42.84  (42.84)  100 m :  1:30.62  (47.78)  [1:30.62] 

 21.  SANCHEZ Ruben  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:31.23  604 pts 
 50 m :  43.16  (43.16)  100 m :  1:31.23  (48.07)  [1:31.23] 

 22.  ONIANGUE Kurt  1988  CGO  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:31.56  598 pts 
 50 m :  42.68  (42.68)  100 m :  1:31.56  (48.88)  [1:31.56] 

 22.  SALAÜN-MOURETON Esteban  1999  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:31.56  598 pts 
 50 m :  41.46  (41.46)  100 m :  1:31.56  (50.10)  [1:31.56] 

 24.  REITZ Brandon  1997  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:31.99  589 pts 
 50 m :  43.09  (43.09)  100 m :  1:31.99  (48.90)  [1:31.99] 

 25.  FRANCOIS Flavien  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:32.15  586 pts 
 50 m :  43.73  (43.73)  100 m :  1:32.15  (48.42)  [1:32.15] 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 26.  MARCOU Romain  1999  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:32.97  570 pts 
 50 m :  44.05  (44.05)  100 m :  1:32.97  (48.92)  [1:32.97] 

 27.  ROUSSEAU Antoine  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:33.33  564 pts 
 50 m :  44.40  (44.40)  100 m :  1:33.33  (48.93)  [1:33.33] 

 28.  MACE Alexandre  2000  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  1:33.65  558 pts 
 50 m :  45.45  (45.45)  100 m :  1:33.65  (48.20)  [1:33.65] 

 29.  KHAY Aniss  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:34.38  544 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.38  (1:34.38)  [1:34.38] 

 30.  ALLAL Fares  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:35.23  528 pts 
 50 m :  46.40  (46.40)  100 m :  1:35.23  (48.83)  [1:35.23] 

 31.  OLLIER Luther  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  1:35.40  525 pts 
 50 m :  43.87  (43.87)  100 m :  1:35.40  (51.53)  [1:35.40] 

 32.  INDRIGO LAFFONT Theo  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:35.91  516 pts 
 50 m :  44.21  (44.21)  100 m :  1:35.91  (51.70)  [1:35.91] 

 33.  VAN BERLEERE Alexandre  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:36.24  510 pts 
 50 m :  43.56  (43.56)  100 m :  1:36.24  (52.68)  [1:36.24] 

 34.  FERNANA Oussama  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:37.01  496 pts 
 50 m :  46.10  (46.10)  100 m :  1:37.01  (50.91)  [1:37.01] 

 35.  N GUYEN CAO Clement  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:37.02  496 pts 
 50 m :  45.98  (45.98)  100 m :  1:37.02  (51.04)  [1:37.02] 

 36.  MEZIANE Rayane  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  1:37.06  495 pts 
 50 m :  46.02  (46.02)  100 m :  1:37.06  (51.04)  [1:37.06] 

 37.  GAMBULI Henry  1995  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:38.25  475 pts 
 50 m :  46.04  (46.04)  100 m :  1:38.25  (52.21)  [1:38.25] 

 38.  MEURGUES Alexandre  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  1:40.77  432 pts 
 50 m :  46.99  (46.99)  100 m :  1:40.77  (53.78)  [1:40.77] 

 39.  HIRCHI Axel  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:40.79  432 pts 
 50 m :  48.25  (48.25)  100 m :  1:40.79  (52.54)  [1:40.79] 

 40.  MALGOUYRES Thomas  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:41.84  414 pts 
 50 m :  47.34  (47.34)  100 m :  1:41.84  (54.50)  [1:41.84] 

 41.  KHAYRI Hassan  2001  EGY  CN ASNIÈRES  1:42.11  410 pts 
 50 m :  49.34  (49.34)  100 m :  1:42.11  (52.77)  [1:42.11] 

 42.  SEYE Matthieu  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:44.15  378 pts 
 50 m :  49.45  (49.45)  100 m :  1:44.15  (54.70)  [1:44.15] 

 43.  SKIRA Mehdi  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:44.89  366 pts 
 50 m :  47.23  (47.23)  100 m :  1:44.89  (57.66)  [1:44.89] 

 44.  ROUSSEAU Hugo  2000  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  1:47.70  325 pts 
 50 m :  50.77  (50.77)  100 m :  1:47.70  (56.93)  [1:47.70] 

 45.  BEGUE Tanguy  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:48.27  317 pts 
 50 m :  49.22  (49.22)  100 m :  1:48.27  (59.05)  [1:48.27] 

 46.  MEDIOUNA Bilel  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:48.90  308 pts 
 50 m :  51.53  (51.53)  100 m :  1:48.90  (57.37)  [1:48.90] 

 47.  GODIN Dorian  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:49.84  295 pts 
 50 m :  51.47  (51.47)  100 m :  1:49.84  (58.37)  [1:49.84] 

 48.  ASSOMANY Isaac  2000  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  1:50.68  284 pts 
 50 m :  51.74  (51.74)  100 m :  1:50.68  (58.94)  [1:50.68] 

 49.  SCHAEPELYNCK Hugo  1999  FRA  CO SÈVRES  1:51.04  279 pts 
 50 m :  51.35  (51.35)  100 m :  1:51.04  (59.69)  [1:51.04] 

 50.  SEDILOT Théotime  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1:51.20  277 pts 
 50 m :  52.49  (52.49)  100 m :  1:51.20  (58.71)  [1:51.20] 

 51.  ZEGOUAGH Elias  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  1:51.26  276 pts 
 50 m :  53.80  (53.80)  100 m :  1:51.26  (57.46)  [1:51.26] 

 52.  SERIR Abdellah  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1:51.99  266 pts 
 50 m :  53.54  (53.54)  100 m :  1:51.99  (58.45)  [1:51.99] 

 53.  SONREL Hugo  2001  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  1:53.36  249 pts 
 50 m :  51.03  (51.03)  100 m :  1:53.36  (1:02.33)  [1:53.36] 

 54.  BADREE Rohann  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:54.67  233 pts 
 50 m :  54.26  (54.26)  100 m :  1:54.67  (1:00.41)  [1:54.67] 

 55.  PINEAU Camille  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  1:55.26  226 pts 
 50 m :  55.38  (55.38)  100 m :  1:55.26  (59.88)  [1:55.26] 

 56.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  1:56.16  215 pts 
 50 m :  53.81  (53.81)  100 m :  1:56.16  (1:02.35)  [1:56.16] 
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(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 57.  BOUHLEL Hakim  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  1:56.52  211 pts 
 50 m :  52.88  (52.88)  100 m :  1:56.52  (1:03.64)  [1:56.52] 

 58.  NOISETTE Mathieu  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  1:59.96  173 pts 
 50 m :  55.96  (55.96)  100 m :  1:59.96  (1:04.00)  [1:59.96] 

 ---  DEVARD Quentin  1997  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DSQ Vi 
 ---  KADAMI Amine  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DSQ Ni 
 ---  CORNET Zacharie  2000  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  DNS exc 
 ---  EMAMI Sadegh  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  FERNANE Ismaël  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  GUYONNET Gatien  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  MEYA Naïm  2002  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 
 ---  MOSTEFAOUI Iliès  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  BEDAGUE Clément  1995  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  28.14  1086 pts 
 2.  JASSOUD Matthieu  1998  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  31.06  921 pts 
 3.  MENNANE Mustapha  1999  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  31.09  919 pts 
 4.  RABUT Baptiste  1995  FRA  ES NANTERRE  31.17  915 pts 
 5.  GATEAU Antonin  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  31.35  905 pts 
 5.  HUET Erwan  1997  FRA  CO SÈVRES  31.35  905 pts 
 7.  LE CARDINAL Sébastien  1998  FRA  CSM CLAMART  31.64  890 pts 
 8.  COLLURA Matthieu  1996  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  31.81  881 pts 
 9.  PETIT Josselin  1997  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  32.07  867 pts 

 10.  HANOTEAUX Tescelin  1999  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  32.31  854 pts 
 11.  SEBILLE Mehdi  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  33.00  819 pts 
 12.  CORDANO Jean-Julien  1996  FRA  CO SÈVRES  33.33  802 pts 
 13.  MANSOURI Walid  1998  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  33.45  796 pts 
 14.  SAHBANI Ellias  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  33.51  793 pts 
 15.  MALEK Yannis  1996  FRA  ES NANTERRE  33.73  782 pts 
 16.  CHAUSSADE Antoine  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  33.76  780 pts 
 17.  JOURDAIN Antoine  1998  FRA  ES NANTERRE  33.96  770 pts 
 18.  MOREAU Maxime  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  34.20  758 pts 
 19.  LARROQUE Lucas  1997  FRA  ES NANTERRE  34.49  744 pts 
 20.  SUAREZ Thomas  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  34.74  732 pts 
 21.  BILLARDELLO Jean-Baptiste  1998  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  35.17  711 pts 
 22.  KAZANTZEV Alexandre  2000  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  35.27  707 pts 
 23.  IGLESIAS-SUILS Adrien  1999  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  35.40  701 pts 
 23.  RIVIERE Thomas  1997  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  35.40  701 pts 
 25.  GUEMACHE Souhil  1996  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  35.41  700 pts 
 26.  GROENINCK Leo  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  35.53  694 pts 
 27.  MEURGUES Alexandre  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  35.77  683 pts 
 28.  VACHER Nicolas  1997  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  35.78  683 pts 
 29.  MAAZOUZ Aladdin  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  35.80  682 pts 
 30.  TAPIA Olivier  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  35.92  676 pts 
 31.  GAMBULI Henry  1995  FRA  CO SÈVRES  36.06  670 pts 
 32.  VAN BERLEERE Alexandre  1998  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  36.20  663 pts 
 33.  SEGURA FIGUEROA Jean-Louis  1995  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  36.25  661 pts 
 34.  BRINDEJONC Hugo  1999  FRA  ANTONY NATATION  36.45  652 pts 
 34.  SALAÜN-MOURETON Esteban  1999  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  36.45  652 pts 
 36.  OUAZENE Manil  1999  FRA  ES NANTERRE  36.51  649 pts 
 37.  AUBRY Thomas  1997  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  36.72  639 pts 
 38.  ADMEZIEM Wassim  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  36.89  632 pts 
 39.  BIDAUD Duncan  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  37.19  618 pts 
 40.  BERGES Thomas  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  37.21  618 pts 
 41.  N GUYEN CAO Clement  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  37.26  615 pts 
 42.  SEYE Matthieu  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  37.57  602 pts 
 43.  CHAMBRAUD Charles  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  37.58  601 pts 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 44.  KHAYRI Hassan  2001  EGY  CN ASNIÈRES  37.59  601 pts 
 45.  BARTHÉLÉMY Hugo  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  37.87  589 pts 
 46.  MARCOU Romain  1999  FRA  CO SÈVRES  38.02  582 pts 
 47.  FERNANA Oussama  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  38.34  568 pts 
 48.  LUSCIE Timothee  1999  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  38.44  564 pts 
 49.  SARRAGOZI Alexandre  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  38.63  556 pts 
 50.  AMADEI Lucas  2000  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  38.64  556 pts 
 51.  CRETINON Baptiste  1998  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  38.76  551 pts 
 52.  SOURP Jeremie  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  38.77  550 pts 
 53.  BENEJAM Mathis  2000  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  38.81  548 pts 
 54.  ROURE Martin  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  38.92  544 pts 
 55.  PACE Elouan  2001  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  39.07  538 pts 
 56.  SCHNEIDER Paul  2001  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  39.95  502 pts 
 57.  LAJUS PAPILLON Sacha  2000  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  39.96  501 pts 
 58.  SCHEKLER Yohan  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  40.58  477 pts 
 59.  ROUSSEAU Antoine  1999  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  40.71  472 pts 
 60.  PELOUX Eloi  1999  FRA  ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON  41.30  449 pts 
 61.  HIRCHI Axel  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  41.40  445 pts 
 62.  SONREL Lucas  1999  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  41.55  440 pts 
 63.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  41.60  438 pts 
 63.  NOGATCHEWSKY Erwan  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  41.60  438 pts 
 65.  MAAZOUZ Sindibad  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  41.89  427 pts 
 66.  KHAY Aniss  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  41.91  426 pts 
 67.  ALLAL Fares  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  42.51  405 pts 
 68.  AZZIOU Sami  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  42.77  395 pts 
 69.  ZEGOUAGH Elias  2001  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  42.81  394 pts 
 70.  KADAMI Amine  2000  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  42.87  392 pts 
 71.  SCHERER Wilson  2002  FRA  RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB  43.52  369 pts 
 72.  FATMI Abdelkarim  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  44.24  345 pts 
 73.  BILLARDELLO Lucas  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  44.25  344 pts 
 74.  BENACEUR Heikel  2001  FRA  CSM GENEVILLIERS  44.39  340 pts 
 75.  GODIN Dorian  2000  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  44.42  339 pts 
 76.  OLOA Adam  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  45.08  317 pts 
 77.  ROUSSEAU Hugo  2000  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  45.35  309 pts 
 78.  MONTILLO Joseph  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  45.73  297 pts 
 79.  JAVADI Armand  2002  FRA  BOIS-COLOMBES SPORT  48.57  216 pts 
 80.  CARDOSO Matias  2000  FRA  ES NANTERRE  49.91  182 pts 
 81.  SERIR Abdellah  2001  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  50.84  160 pts 
 82.  EL SAMMAN Ali  2002  EGY  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  51.78  140 pts 
 83.  DAGDELEN Bertan  2001  FRA  ES NANTERRE  54.14  94 pts 
 84.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  56.29  61 pts 
 ---  SCHAEPELYNCK Hugo  1999  FRA  CO SÈVRES  DSQ Vi 
 ---  TILLY Tristan  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DSQ Da 
 ---  PEYNET Briac  1996  FRA  SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 1.  SAHBANI Ellias  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  2:48.25  674 pts 
 50 m :  34.72  (34.72)  100 m :  1:17.60  (42.88)  [1:17.60]  150 m :  2:09.78  (52.18)  200 m :  2:48.25  (38.47)  [1:30.65] 

 2.  CHAMBRAUD Charles  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:05.07  489 pts 
 50 m :  40.53  (40.53)  100 m :  1:27.91  (47.38)  [1:27.91]  150 m :  2:24.41  (56.50)  200 m :  3:05.07  (40.66)  [1:37.16] 

 3.  DEYRIES Corentin  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  3:15.00  394 pts 
 50 m :  45.82  (45.82)  100 m :  1:34.30  (48.48)  [1:34.30]  150 m :  2:32.49  (58.19)  200 m :  3:15.00  (42.51)  [1:40.70] 

 4.  HADJ KACEM Youcef  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:15.74  388 pts 
 50 m :  44.74  (44.74)  100 m :  1:35.43  (50.69)  [1:35.43]  150 m :  2:32.30  (56.87)  200 m :  3:15.74  (43.44)  [1:40.31] 

 5.  FATMI Abdelkarim  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:17.00  376 pts 
 50 m :  46.41  (46.41)  100 m :  1:35.94  (49.53)  [1:35.94]  150 m :  2:33.91  (57.97)  200 m :  3:17.00  (43.09)  [1:41.06] 

 6.  AKIF Faycal  2001  FRA  COM BAGNEUX NATATION  3:19.61  354 pts 
 50 m :  47.21  (47.21)  100 m :  1:36.93  (49.72)  [1:36.93]  150 m :  2:39.77  (1:02.84)  200 m :  3:19.61  (39.84)  [1:42.68] 
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   Honneur Journée 2 - Zone Sud 

 RUEIL MALMAISON
 01 février 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Sa 01/02/2014 - R1]

 7.  OLOA Adam  2002  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:22.33  331 pts 
 50 m :  49.59  (49.59)  100 m :  1:39.49  (49.90)  [1:39.49]  150 m :  2:38.78  (59.29)  200 m :  3:22.33  (43.55)  [1:42.84] 

 8.  AZZIOU Sami  2001  FRA  COLOMBES NATATION  3:31.10  262 pts 
 50 m :  46.51  (46.51)  100 m :  1:39.87  (53.36)  [1:39.87]  150 m :  2:45.81  (1:05.94)  200 m :  3:31.10  (45.29)  [1:51.23] 

 9.  MONTILLO Joseph  2002  FRA  UAS ST-CLOUD  3:45.29  168 pts 
 50 m :  50.13  (50.13)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:45.29  (2:55.16)  [3:45.29] 

 10.  DECOTTE Louis  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  3:51.85  131 pts 
 50 m :  48.68  (48.68)  100 m :  1:49.90  (1:01.22)  [1:49.90]  150 m :  2:57.02  (1:07.12)  200 m :  3:51.85  (54.83)  [2:01.95] 

 11.  BRESSO Loïc  2001  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  3:52.66  127 pts 
 50 m :  52.48  (52.48)  100 m :  1:53.58  (1:01.10)  [1:53.58]  150 m :  2:55.40  (1:01.82)  200 m :  3:52.66  (57.26)  [1:59.08] 

 12.  LOUNIS Kamel  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  4:00.27  91 pts 
 50 m :  58.79  (58.79)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:00.27  (3:01.48)  [4:00.27] 

 13.  CROSETTO Luca  2002  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  4:01.29  86 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.33  (1:00.33)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:01.29  (3:00.96)  [4:01.29] 

 14.  ORIOT Bastien  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  4:12.21  46 pts 
 50 m :  1:06.01  (1:06.01)  100 m :  2:07.12  (1:01.11)  [2:07.12]  150 m :  3:13.93  (1:06.81)  200 m :  4:12.21  (58.28)  [2:05.09] 

 ---  JULVÉ Alexis  2002  FRA  OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES  DSQ Ni 
 ---  SEMMAR Abderrahame  2002  FRA  CN ASNIÈRES  DSQ Ni 
 ---  TILLY Tristan  2001  FRA  ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY  DSQ Vi 
 ---  EMAMI Sadegh  2002  FRA  SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION  DNS dec 
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